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224 - 3000m Steeplechase Men - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 8:27.00 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:03 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:
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Date:
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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS
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CAHYAMATA
MALAYSIA OPEN
CHAMPIENSHIP 2024

RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

10
11

12
13

14

15

Heat

3000m Steeplechase Men

Bib

226

405

105

173

127

244

248

251

267

360

392

393

213

170

126

156

216

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

Team

SARAWAK

BANGLADESH

MASUM

PULAU PINANG

MELAKA

SELANGOR

SELANGOR

SELANGOR

TERENGGANU

KELANTAN

PERLIS

KELANTAN

NEGERI
SEMBILAN

PAHANG

MELAKA

PAHANG

NEGERI
SEMBILAN

Result

9:49.57

9:32.39

9:32.79

10:30.84

10:32.79

10:40.62

10:01.90

10:09.39

10:22.17

10:55.39

10:27.15

10:27.70

11:11.91

12:08.67

12:09.91

DNF

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024
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